Lifeline® Specialty: Fire Resistant QFCI Cable
Fire Resistant, Flame Retardant Halogen-Free Loose Tube | UL Riser Rated
Technical Information Sheet #600
OVERVIEW
The first UL flame listed optical cable designed for indoor/outdoor
use in vital communication and emergency systems that need to
be operational during fire.  The cable has a patented design that
ensures operation for more than 3 hours in fires up to 1000ºC.

 1550 nm < 18 ps/nm•km n/a n/a
Numerical Aperture 0.13 ( typical) 0.200 ±  0.015 0.275 ± 0.015
Minimum Permanent
Bending Diameter 25 mm 75 mm 75 mm
Other fiber types and qualities are available on request.
Ordering Information
Fiber
Count
Single Mode
Fiber 50/125 Fiber 62.5/125 Fiber
Part Number Part Number Part Number
2 QFCI2-02R-010X QFCI2-02R-50H QFCI2-02R-62X
4 QFCI4-04-010X QFCI4-04-50H QFCI4-04-62X
6 QFCI6-06-010X QFCI6-06-50H QFCI6-06-62X
8 QFCI4-08-010X QFCI4-08-50H QFCI4-08-62X
10 QFCI2-10-010X QFCI2-10-50H QFCI2-10-62X
12 QFCI6-12-010X QFCI6-12-50H QFCI6-12-62X
16 QFCI4-16-010X QFCI4-16-50H QFCI4-16-62X
20 QFCI4-20-010X QFCI4-20-50H QFCI4-20-62X
24 QFCI6-24-010X QFCI6-24-50H QFCI6-24-62X
32 QFCI8-32-010X QFCI8-32-50H QFCI8-32-62X
36 QFCI6-36-010X QFCI6-36-50H QFCI6-36-62X
40 QFCI8-40-010X QFCI8-40-50H QFCI8-40-62X
48 QFCI8-48-010X QFCI8-48-50H QFCI8-48-62X
Number
of
Fibers
Number of